City of Simi Valley Transit provides a convenient We’ve Got Connections! BUS SChedUIQ and

3937100
SVAUOON

SIMI VALLEY TRANSIT

SYSTEM MAP apd inexpensi\_/e way .to travel in and around the City of Simi Valley Transit is pleased to provide
City. Modern air-conditioned buses transport youin  ¢onnections with other major transit systems: ROUte Map
ROUTES : comfort to most major po_lnfts of interest: shopping, ADA/Dial-A-Ride . . . . .. ... ... 805-583-6464
ROUTE 10 mmm schools, parks, public buildings and more!
ROUTE 20 s : AmtrakInfo:................ 800-872-7245
ROUTE 30 mmmm LA Metro Information:........ 323-466-3876
To fully enjoy the benefits of using Metrolink: . ................. 800-371-5465
- the buses, please remember: Moorpark City Transit: ... .... 805-517-6315
: « Food and beverages are not allowed on the TDD Information ............ 800-735-2929
buses. Thousand Oaks Transit. . ... .. 805-375-5467
" * Please extinguish all smoking materials before VCTC: .. i eeens 800-438-1112
boarding a bus. .
. . . Free transfers are available upon request to
¢ * Radios, tape recorders, and electronic devices .
: . VCTC service.
must be turned off when boarding a bus. ] ) )
Headphones are allowed. All buses are wheelchair accessible. It is

recommended that passengers call prior to
starting a trip to confirm the closest bus stop
location. All buses are equipped with bike racks.

» Drivers cannot make change. Please be
prepared to pay the EXACT FARE.

* For Lost & Found items, call City of Simi

e Valley Transit at (805) 583-6456. ltems Fares

T{—n may be retrieved from the Simi Valley Police Full Fare

= | Department Monday through Friday, 8:00 a.m. Single Trip. .. ..o $1.50

HAVEN AVE

-
—

TVLISOH
ITIVA INIS

&
<]
2
z

< M| 3w vaoy

'SYCAMORE DR \
N sroamoneon

BLACKSTOCK AVE

3V SITIONY SO

to 4:00 p.m. Unlimited Day Pass .............. $5.00
. i 1 1
| Bus Stops are located approximately 74 to 72 21-Ride Pass . ................. $25.00
) mile apart along routes within Simi Valley. For 31 Dav Unlimited P 0.00
" - safety reasons, drivers are prohibited from ay Unlimited Pass. .......... $50.
£l making service stops in unauthorized areas. Reduced Fare
| ; T Please stand by a designated bus stop. Single Trip. . .................... $0.75
| T * For your safety, all activities on-board buses Unlimited DayPass .............. $2.50
LS may be recorded by video and audio. 25-Ride Pass .................. $15.00
s = 31 Day Unlimited Pass . . .. ....... $25.00
= e _ _ Senior (65+ years with 1.D.). Individuals with
g " Routes 10, 20, & 30 provide bus service Disabiliies (must have ADA Certification),
T Monday through Saturday. Medicare Card Holders qualify for Reduced
j EEEEEEEEE No Service Is Available On: Fares Effective August 5, 2024
— New Years Day Labor Day Children 5 years and under are FREE with a

Memorial Day  Thanksgiving Day 23361291 2pzsl)lteon\;t,erguard|an, or responsible person

4th of July Christmas Day Personal Care attendants for ADA-Certified A

Passengers may accompany the passenger for Slmi va"ey Transit
FREE.
Comments & Compliments VCTC 31-Day Pass: A County wide 31-day pass
Please call is available in Full or Reduced Fare and sold
(805) 583-6456 as either Zone 1 - for travel within Ventura

County or Zone 2 (premium) - for travel within
Ventura County and the VCTC Intercity routes
to Santa Barbara County and/or Los Angeles
County. 31-Day passes can be purchased by
calling VCTC at (800) 438-1112 or at the City of
Simi Valley City Hall.

We appreciate your comments and ensure
that your call will be handled in a courteous
and professional manner.

TOPANGA CANYON BLVD

S N3SSVT
—
—~
S FUIHSNO/

®za

NI
SNITONL3:
HLMOMSIVH




ROUTE 20 (Monday-Saturday)

ROUTE 20
TIME SCHEDULE

MADERA RD

ROUTE 20 MAP

o[ ~— |t
e
|
> -
Eastbound I Westbound m 2
SINALOA RD §
Madera Los Angeles | Sycamore | Los Angeles Civic Civic Cochran Cochran Civic Civic Los Angeles | Sycamore Madera J ﬁ
Road and Avenue Drive and | Avenue and Center/ Center/ Metrolink Street and J| Street and Metrolink Center/ Center/ Avenue Drive and Road and z
Los Angeles | and Sinaloa Royal Sequoia City Hall City Hall Simi Valley Yosemite Yosemite Simi Valley City Hall City Hall and Church Royal Los Angeles m
Avenue Road Avenue Avenue (Arrive) (Depart) Avenue Avenue (Arrive) (Depart) Street Avenue Avenue TIRST o7
5:30 AM 5:33 AM 5:41 AM 5:44 AM 6:00 AM J r
6:10 AM 6:13 AM 6:21 AM 6:24 AM 6:40 AM —_
HUBBARD ST
6:00 AM 6:05 AM 6:15 AM 6:20 AM 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:49 AM 6:54 AM 6:54 AM 6:59 AM 7:11 AM 7:21 AM 7:29 AM 7:32 AM 7:48 AM J r
6:40 AM 6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:20 AM 7:29 AM 7:34 AM 7:34 AM 7:39 AM 7:51 AM 8:01 AM 8:09 AM 8:12 AM 8:28 AM / -
/ ERRINGER RD
7:48 AM 7:53 AM 8:03 AM 8:08 AM 8:18 AM 8:28 AM 8:37 AM 8:42 AM 8:42 AM 8:47 AM 8:59 AM 9:09 AM 9:17 AM 9:20 AM 9:36 AM §
> HaveEnAvE
8:28 AM 8:33 AM 8:43 AM 8:48 AM 8:58 AM 9:08 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:22 AM 9:27 AM 9:39 AM 9:49 AM 9:57 AM 10:00 AM | 10:16 AM m
BRANDON AVE
9:36 AM 9:41 AM 9:51 AM 9:56 AM 10:06 AM | 10:16 AM | 10:25AM | 10:30AM j 10:30 AM | 10:35AM | 10:47 AM | 10:57 AM | 11:05AM | 11:08 AM | 11:24 AM J
SYCAMO \
10:16 AM | 10:21 AM | 10:31AM | 10:36 AM | 10:46 AM | 10:56 AM | 11:05AM | 11:10AM § 11:10AM | 11:15AM | 11:27 AM | 11:37 AM | 11:45AM | 11:48 AM | 12:04 PM YCAMORE DR \\
11:24 AM | 11:29AM | 11:39AM | 11:44AM | 11:54 AM | 12:04 PM | 12:13 PM | 12:18 PM || 12:18 PM | 12:23 PM | 12:35 PM | 12:45 PM | 12:53 PM | 12:56 PM | 1:12 PM J é
>
P4
12:04 PM | 12:09 PM | 12:19 PM | 12:24 PM | 12:34 PM | 12:44 PM | 12:53 PM | 12:58 PM || 12:58 PM | 1:03 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM 1:33 PM 1:36 PM 1:52 PM E
—— T
BLACKSTOCK AVE | 5
1:12 PM 1:17 PM 1:27 PM 1:32 PM 1:42 PM 1:52 PM 2:01 PM 2:06 PM 2:06 PM 2:11 PM 2:23 PM 2:33 PM 2:41 PM 2:44 PM 3:00 PM m
1:52PM | 1:57PM | 2:07PM | 2:12PM | 2:22PM | 2:32PM | 2:51PM | 2:56PM | 2:56PM | 3:01PM | 3:13PM | 3:13PM | 3:21PM | 3:24PM | 3:40 PM SEQUORAVE . LENON DR
o}
O -
3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:49 PM 3:54 PM 3:54 PM 3:59 PM 4:11 PM 4:21 PM 4:29 PM 4:32 PM 4:48 PM J r é ro J
z 22
3:40 PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:29 PM 4:34 PM 4:34 PM 4:39 PM 4:51 PM 5:01 PM 5:09 PM 5:12 PM 5:28 PM 4 »
- - v
4:48PM | 4:53PM | 5:03PM | 5:08PM | 5:18PM | 5:28PM | 5:37PM | 5:42PM | 5:42PM | 5:47PM | 5:559PM | 6:09PM | 6:17PM | 6:20PM | 6:36 PM 7 | PRSONRRL,
= >
m m <
5:28 PM 5:33 PM 5:43 PM 5:48 PM 5:58 PM 6:08 PM 6:17 PM 6:22 PM 6:22 PM 6:27 PM 6:39 PM 6:44 PM 6:52 PM 6:55 PM 7:06 PM % i %r
= (o]
6:36 PM 6:41 PM 6:51 PM 6:56 PM 7:06 PM 7:16 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:47 PM 7:52 PM 8:04 PM T TAPOST T
7:06 PM 7:11 PM 7:21 PM 7:26 PM 7:36 PM 7:46 PM 7:55 PM 8:00 PM %‘é §
o 52 2 =
Route times in bold are PM hours ol I

To board at stops that are between the above listed time points, please arrive at the stop no later than the time indicated for the prior time point.

STEARNS ST

EMORY AVE

P

r STOW ST

0

—

-

J

YOSEMITE AVE

1S NVH4HO0D

SCHEDULES ALSO AVAILABLE AT:
WWW.SIMIVALLEY.ORG/TRANSIT

INIS YAINIAY



SIMI VALLEY TRANSIT
MAPA DEL SISTEMA

RUTAS

RUTA 10
RUTA20 =
RUTA 30 =

AV IVAOH
| A
H
=
o
>
2
El
7 3NV SFT1FONV SO

FIRSTST — 7 /4

-
—
-

00HOS
HOIH

] HUBBARD ST l
CROCKER ST

el

~_
<« JERRINGER RD
e

AN

AV IVAOH

o
=
3
f—— o
HAVENAVE  ©
@

ON AVEJ

SYCAMORE DR \

X

AVM3THA 81

¥3LNIO NMOL
AITIVA INIS

AITIVA INIS

—

IVLIJSOH

RRRRRRRR

-

MNITOYLIN
AFTIVA INIS
AV SITIONY SO

—

1S NVHHD09 >

STEARNS ST

-

EMORY AVE

—

STOW ST

-

—
PR

~—7 YOSEMITE AVE

F

_«___ KUEHNER DR

AV STTIONV SO1

\

PAZVEENEE-)

TOPANGA CANYON BLVD
—

1

LS N3SSY
[
~—|

3a NOIOVLS3
1S FMIHSNOA3Q

MNIMO¥LIN
HLYOMSLVHO

3AV dIHSNMOL

MHVAHOON
300193100

La Ciudad de Simi Valley Transit proporciona una
manera conveniente ybaratade viajarenyalrededor
de la ciudad. Los modernos autobuses con aire
acondicionado lo transportan comodamente a los
principales puntos de interés: tiendas, escuelas,
parques, edificios publicos y mas!

Para disfrutar plenamente de los beneficios
del uso de los autobuses, recuerde:

« Comida y bebidas son prohibidas en los
autobuses

* Favor de apagar los cigarros antes de abordar
el autobus

* Radios, grabadoras y todos los aparatos
electronicos deben estar apagados antes de
abordar el autobus

* Los choferes no pueden dar cambio, por favor
este dispuesto a pagar la tarifa exacta

 Para articulos perdidos, favor de llamar a
Simi Valley Transit al (805) 583-6456. Para
recuperar articulos perdidos favor de llamar
al Departamento de Policia de Simi Valley, de
Lunes a Viernes, de 8:00 a.m. a 4:00 p.m.

* Las paradas del autobus estan localizadas de
Ya'y 2 milla de distancia, a lo largo de las rutas.
Por razones de seguridad, los conductores del
autobus no pueden parar en paradas que no
esten autorizadas. Favor de permanecer en las
paradas designadas

» Por su propia seguridad, todas las actividades

abordo del autobus pueden ser grabadas por
video y audio

Las rutas 10, 20, y 30 ofrecen servicio de
Lunes a Sabado.

No hay servicio en las siguientes fechas:

Ao Nuevo Dia del Trabajo

Dia Memorable Dia de Accion
de Gracias

4 de Julio Navidad

Comentarios y Sugerencias
Favor de llamar al:
(805) 583-6456

Apreciamos sus comentarios y aseguramos que
su llamada sera manejada de una manera cortés
y profesional.

Nosotros los Conectamos!
Transito de Simi Valley se complace en
proporcionar conexiones con otros sistemas
de transito importantes:

ADA/Dial-A-Ride ............ 805-583-6464
AmtrakiInfo:................ 800-872-7245
LA Metro Information:........ 323-466-3876
Metrolink: . ................. 800-371-5465
Moorpark City Transit: ....... 805-517-6315
TDD Informaciéon............. 800-735-2929
Thousand Oaks Transit. . . .. .. 805-375-5467
VCTC: ... i i i i et 800-438-1112

Transferencias gratuitas estan disponibles a
solicitud de VCTC.

Todos los autobuses son accesibles para sillas
de ruedas. Le recomendamos que pasajeros
llamen nuestra oficina para confirmar la parada
mas cerca. Todos los autobuses estan equipados
con compartamentos para bicicletas.

Tarifas
Tarifa
TVIGJE oo $1.50
Pase de 1 diailimitado ...................... $5.00
Pase de 21 vigjes .......ccooeevvieevienns $25.00
Pase ilimitado de 31 dias.................. $50.00
Tarifa Reducida
T VI@J€ i $0.75
Pase de 1 dia ilimitado ....................... $2.50
Pase de 25 viajes .......cccoceeviiieiiinns $15.00
Pase ilimitado de 31 dias.................. $25.00

Personas mayores de 65 afios o mas con
identificacién y personas con discapacidades
deben ser certificados por ADA. Personas con
Medicare califican para la tarifa reducida.

Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis con un
adulto o persona mayor de 12 afnos.

Asistentes de cuidado personal para pasajeros
certificados por ADA pueden acompanar a los
pasajeros de ADA gratis.

Pases de 31 dia de VCTC: los pases de 31 dia
estan disponible a tarifas completas o reducidas,
y se venden por zonas. Zona 1 para viajar dentro
del Condado de Ventura. Zona 2 (premium) para
viajar dentro de los condados de Ventura, Santa
Barbara y Los Angeles. Pases de 31 dia pueden
ser adqueridos llamando al (800) 438-1112 o0 en
el centro municipal de Simi Valley.

Horario Del Autobus
y Mapa De La Ruta

Fecha Efectiva Agosto 5, 2024

- -
Simi Valley Transit




Horario De La
Ruta 20

RUTA 20 (Lunes-Sabado)

Este I Oste
Madera Los Angeles | Sycamore | Los Angeles Civic Civic Cochran Cochran Civic Civic Los Angeles | Sycamore Madera
Road and Avenue Drive and | Avenue and Center/ Center/ Metrolink de | Streetand J Streetand | Metrolink de Center/ Center/ Avenue Drive and Road and
Los Angeles | and Sinaloa Royal Sequoia City Hall City Hall Simi Valley Yosemite Yosemite Simi Valley City Hall City Hall and Church Royal Los Angeles
Avenue Road Avenue Avenue (Llegar) (Partir) Avenue Avenue (Llegar) (Partir) Street Avenue Avenue
5:30 AM 5:33 AM 5:41 AM 5:44 AM 6:00 AM
6:10 AM 6:13 AM 6:21 AM 6:24 AM 6:40 AM
6:00 AM 6:05 AM 6:15 AM 6:20 AM 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:49 AM 6:54 AM 6:54 AM 6:59 AM 7:11 AM 7:21 AM 7:29 AM 7:32 AM 7:48 AM
6:40 AM 6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:20 AM 7:29 AM 7:34 AM 7:34 AM 7:39 AM 7:51 AM 8:01 AM 8:09 AM 8:12 AM 8:28 AM
7:48 AM 7:53 AM 8:03 AM 8:08 AM 8:18 AM 8:28 AM 8:37 AM 8:42 AM 8:42 AM 8:47 AM 8:59 AM 9:09 AM 9:17 AM 9:20 AM 9:36 AM
8:28 AM 8:33 AM 8:43 AM 8:48 AM 8:58 AM 9:08 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:22 AM 9:27 AM 9:39 AM 9:49 AM 9:57AM | 10:00 AM | 10:16 AM
9:36 AM 9:41 AM 9:51 AM 9:56 AM | 10:06 AM | 10:16 AM | 10:25AM | 10:30AM j| 10:30AM | 10:35AM | 10:47 AM | 10:57 AM | 11:05AM | 11:08 AM | 11:24 AM
10:16 AM | 10:21 AM | 10:31 AM | 10:36 AM | 10:46 AM | 10:56 AM | 11:05AM | 11:10AM | 11:10AM | 11:15AM | 11:27 AM | 11:37 AM | 11:45AM | 11:48 AM | 12:04 PM
11:24AM | 11:29AM | 11:39AM | 11:44 AM | 11:54 AM | 12:04 PM | 12:13 PM | 12:18 PM || 12:18 PM | 12:23 PM | 12:35PM | 12:45PM | 12:53 PM | 12:56 PM | 1:12 PM
12:04 PM | 12:09 PM | 12:19 PM | 12:24 PM | 12:34 PM | 12:44 PM | 12:53 PM | 12:58 PM § 12:58 PM | 1:03 PM 1:15PM 1:25 PM 1:33 PM 1:36 PM 1:52 PM
1:12 PM 1:17 PM 1:27 PM 1:32 PM 1:42 PM 1:52 PM 2:01 PM 2:06 PM 2:06 PM 2:11 PM 2:23 PM 2:33 PM 2:41 PM 2:44 PM 3:00 PM
1:52 PM 1:57 PM 2:07 PM 2:12 PM 2:22 PM 2:32 PM 2:51 PM 2:56 PM 2:56 PM 3:01 PM 3:13 PM 3:13 PM 3:21 PM 3:24 PM 3:40 PM
3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:49 PM 3:54 PM 3:54 PM 3:59 PM 4:11 PM 4:21 PM 4:29 PM 4:32 PM 4:48 PM
3:40 PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:29 PM 4:34 PM 4:34 PM 4:39 PM 4:51 PM 5:01 PM 5:09 PM 5:12 PM 5:28 PM
4:48 PM 4:53 PM 5:03 PM 5:08 PM 5:18 PM 5:28 PM 5:37 PM 5:42 PM 5:42 PM 5:47 PM 5:59 PM 6:09 PM 6:17 PM 6:20 PM 6:36 PM
5:28 PM 5:33 PM 5:43 PM 5:48 PM 5:58 PM 6:08 PM 6:17 PM 6:22 PM 6:22 PM 6:27 PM 6:39 PM 6:44 PM 6:52 PM 6:55 PM 7:06 PM
6:36 PM 6:41 PM 6:51 PM 6:56 PM 7:06 PM 7:16 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:47 PM 7:52 PM 8:04 PM
7:06 PM 7:11 PM 7:21 PM 7:26 PM 7:36 PM 7:46 PM 7:55 PM 8:00 PM

Los tiempos de Ruta en negrita son horas PM

Para abordar en las paradas que se encuentran entre los puntos de tiempo enumerados,
llege a la parade no mas tarde de la hora indicada para el punto de tiempo anterior.

JAV IVAOH

BRANDON AVE J

\Y
|

MADERA RD

MAPA
DE LA
RUTA 20

~

ANV TVAOY
~—

—_—

SINALOA RD

\

FIRST ST

\

HUBBARD ST

IAVSITFIONVSOT — 7

ERRINGER RD

HAVEN AVE

SYCAMORE DR \\\

J

BLACKSTOCK AVE

JAV STTIONV SOT

SEQUOIAAVE

1S NV4HO0O

LEMON DR

——

—
¥3IINIO
-

JIAID

- P AN v
— TAPO CANYON RD >
m - g
= >
m m < r
m < o
z m »
g 3 |°
7 TAPO ST >
o
z@ 17}
@
>
2z )&l =
Zm o
" 2
S ) =
STEARNS ST r m
EMORY AVE
STOW ST
- >

-

J

YOSEMITE AVE

1S NVH4HO0O

Horarios también disponibles en:
WWW.SIMIVALLEY.ORG/TRANSIT

INIS YAINIAY



